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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03458 1714 10/7/2022-1
0/10/2022

1600
-080

2000 BLK PCH PADLOCKS CUT TOOLS, GARDEN
EQUIPMENT

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(VEHICLE
PARTS)

22-03477 1710 10/9/2022 0600
-070
0

1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

RIMS AND TIRES RIMS, TIRES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 22-03506 1713 10/13/2022 1456 1800 BLK W. 259TH
ST

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

SHOPLIFITNG 22-03508 1714 10/13/2022 1022 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

ATTEMPT
SHOPLIFTING

22-03523 1714 10/10/2022 1640 2300 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/HEAVY SET/LIGHT SKINNED WRG A
DARK PLAID COLORED SHIRT AND JEANS. SUSP
WAS SEEN LEAVING THE LOC IN AN OLDER
MODEL CHEVROLET SEDAN.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03476 1731 10/4/2022-1
0/11/2022

0740
-084
0

27000 BLK
DIAMOND HEAD LN

N/A GRY 2021 FORD TRANSIT
VAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (10/09/2022 - 10/15/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 1, POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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SHOPLIFTING 22-03481 1736 10/11/2022 1640 30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS BEAUTY SUPPLIES S1 FB/30'S/160/BLN HAIR WRG A LONG SLEEVE
BLK SHIRT, BLUE AND WHITE PANTS, AND BLK
SANDALS. S2 FB/20'S/140/BLK HAIR WRG A LONG
SLEEVE WHITE SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. S3
FB/20'S/180/BLK HAIR WRG A BLUE AND WHITE
SHIRT AND BLK SHORTS. S4 FB/20'S/160/BLK
HAIR WRG A LONG SLEEVE BLUE SHIRT AND BLK
SHORTS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
DARK GRY HONDA SUV W/ TINTED WINDOWS.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-03490 1733 10/11/2022-
10/12/2022

2000
-080
0

MOONMIST DR UNLOCKED VEHICLE VEHICLE REGISTRATION
CARD, INSURANCE CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03485 1734 10/11/2022 2000
-203
0

27000 BLK FOND U
LAC RD

BACK DOOR
WINDOW
SHATTERED

LAPTOP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03528 1742 10/14/2022 1700
-183
0

TRUMP NATIONAL
DR

DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

US CURRENCY, DUFFLE BAG,
AIRPODS, MISC CLOTHES,
CDL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03529 1744 10/14/2022 1500
-183
0

6300 BLK VIA DEL
PLAZA

KITCHEN WINDOW
SCREEN REMOVED

JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-03537 1741 10/14/2022 1230
-153
0

100 BLK TERRANEA
WAY

N/A WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
AND DEBIT CARDS, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03538 1740 10/13/2022-
10/15/2022

1200
-110
0

32000 BLK
COASTSITE DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03512 1760 10/13/2022 1820
-205

NORTH
MIDDLERIDGE LN

SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, INDECENT EXPOSURE - 1, NEGLIGENT DISCHARGE OF A FIREARM - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03521 1760 10/13/2022 1930 NORTH
MIDDLERIDGE LN

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SMASHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ROBBERY 22-03453 1724 10/9/2022 1807 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR  BUSINESS ALCOHOL 2 SUSPS ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03504 1724 10/6/2022-1
0/13/2022

0900
-130
0

700 BLK BART EARL
WAY

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22--03479 1724 10/11/2022 1304 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS HANDBAGS, PERFUMES,
COLOGNES

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-03503 1724 10/13/2022 1300 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS FRAGRANCES 4 SUSPS ARRESTED

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01849 1750 6/7/2021 0648 1000 BLK W 2ND ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/40-45. S2 MH/40-45.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01897 1750 6/9/2021-6/
10/2021

2030
-093

500 BLK BANDINI ST N/A GRY 2013 HYUNDAI
SONATA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 4, CARRYING A CONCEALED DIRK OR DAGGER - 1, ROBBERY - 2

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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